
THE W 242.5 FT LOT 3 HILLTOP S/D
EASEMENT ALONG W SIDE LOT 3)

THE MR ROGER GARY CHRISTOPHER ERNEST REVOCABLE LIV
616 SW TITANIUM CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

17-4S-16-03050-018
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9,152
79,465

0

79,465

0863/1397 7/31/1998 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRUMBLEY

ERNEST

0720/0160 5/12/1990 WD Q V 11,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLIPPIN

CRUMBLEY
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000051108 Roof Replacement 8,500 10/15/2024

1999HX Base Yr

616 SW TITANIUM CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,792 81.7290 49.04 87,880 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 31,778

UCP 351 20 70 1,373

UOP 120 25 30 588

UOP 288 25 72 1,412

2,379 1,792 35,152

BAS= W18 UOP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W42 UCP= W13 S27 E13 N27$ S27
E24 UOP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E36 N27$.

BAS

18

42

27

24

36

27

UOP 12

24

12

24

UCP

13

27

13

27

UOP10

12

10

12

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 1,950.00 1,950.00 75 0 0 3 75 1,463

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9,063

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.35 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 35,250


